BRIEF CONTENTS

About the Author
Acknowledgments

Introduction and Rationale

PART | ¢« TERRORISM: A CONCEPTUAL REVIEW
CHAPTER 1 ¢ Terrorism: First Impressions

CHAPTER 2 ¢ The Nature of the Beast: Defining Terrorism

CHAPTER 3 ¢ Beginnings: The Causes of Terrorism

PART Il « TERRORIST ENVIRONMENTS
ANDTYPOLOGIES

CHAPTER 4 ¢ Terror From Above: Terrorism by the State
CHAPTER 5 * Terror From Below: Terrorism by Dissidents

CHAPTER 6 ¢ Violenceinthe Name of the Faith:
Religious Terrorism

CHAPTER 7 ¢ Violentldeologies: Terrorism From
the Left and Right

CHAPTER 8 ¢ Terrorist Spillovers: International Terrorism

CHAPTER 9 ¢ Emerging Terrorist Environments:
Gender-Selective Political Violence and
Criminal Dissident Terrorism

PART Ill ¢« THETERRORIST TRADE
AND COUNTERTERRORISM

CHAPTER 10 ¢ Tools of the Trade: Tactics and
Targets of Terrorists

CHAPTER 11 ¢ The Information Battleground:
Terrorist Violence and the Role of the Media

XX
xXi

xxii

22
46

15
76

107

134

166

210

240

269

270

310



CHAPTER 12 ¢ The American Case:
Terrorism in the United States

CHAPTER 13 ¢ Counterterrorism: The Options

PART IV ¢« SECURINGTHE HOMELAND
CHAPTER 14 « A New Era: Homeland Security

CHAPTER 15 ¢ What Next? The Future of Terrorism

Appendix A: Map References

Appendix B: Prominent Persons and Organizations
Glossary of Terms

Notes

Index

335
381

421
422

455

481
496
505
521
542

Note: Appendix C: Historical Examples, which presents a more extensive version of the time line
printed in the front and back of this book, is available on the companion study site at edge.sagepub

.com/martinT7e.




