## **BRIEF CONTENTS**

APTER 14 • A New Era: Homeland Security rothus and tuodA	xx
Acknowledgments manomer to enutral entry Stxell tentwork at RETRA	xxi
Introduction and Rationale	xxii
PART I • TERRORISM: A CONCEPTUAL REVIEW	
CHAPTER 1 • Terrorism: First Impressions	2
CHAPTER 2 • The Nature of the Beast: Defining Terrorism	22
CHAPTER 3 • Beginnings: The Causes of Terrorism	46
PART II • TERRORIST ENVIRONMENTS AND TYPOLOGIES	75
CHAPTER 4 • Terror From Above: Terrorism by the State	76
CHAPTER 5 • Terror From Below: Terrorism by Dissidents	107
CHAPTER 6 • Violence in the Name of the Faith: Religious Terrorism	134
CHAPTER 7 • Violent Ideologies: Terrorism From the Left and Right	166
CHAPTER 8 • Terrorist Spillovers: International Terrorism	210
CHAPTER 9 • Emerging Terrorist Environments: Gender-Selective Political Violence and	
Criminal Dissident Terrorism	240
PART III • THE TERRORIST TRADE	
AND COUNTERTERRORISM	269
CHAPTER 10 • Tools of the Trade: Tactics and Targets of Terrorists	270
CHAPTER 11 • The Information Battleground: Terrorist Violence and the Role of the Media	310

CHAPTER 12 • The American Case: Terrorism in the United States	335
CHAPTER 13 • Counterterrorism: The Options	381
PART IV . SECURING THE HOMELAND	421
CHAPTER 14 • A New Era: Homeland Security	422
CHAPTER 15 • What Next? The Future of Terrorism	455
Appendix A: Map References	481
Appendix B: Prominent Persons and Organizations	496
Glossary of Terms	505
Notes	521
Index Names: Martin, Gus. author.	542

**Note:** Appendix C: Historical Examples, which presents a more extensive version of the time line printed in the front and back of this book, is available on the companion study site at edge.sagepub .com/martin7e.

134

Antwiting Manager, Jillian Ragua

269

CHAPTER 10 • Tools of the Trade: Tactics and Targets of Terrorists

CHAPTER 11 • The Information Battleground: Terrorist Violence and the Role of the Media